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&= Das Finale in Halle/Saale

Gruppe E - Rangliste

Rang \T/Sr'giir/‘grfr TWZ 1 2 3 4 5 Punkte Buchh SoBerg
L g;ulf,etltigfslﬁic’msen 1493 111 122 110 117 }1 4% 135 12,00
2. gl\(ju'I,'Llj_:gi?\rgnNgeubrandenburg 1435 311 lf 217 lgz é 4 12,5 8,50
3. !(?r?;(;kﬂ(cl)ggrg]:hsweinfurt 2000 e.V. 1486 313 211 :ng 14/2 112 4 12,0 8,50
o, Gpdmann, Japer Leo w2 § 53 %0 e 1s0 10
s, Qosenrg e
6. giagir;]ec?dtfgier:alksmUhIe-HUIschei 1493 ?1 314 116 1/:2% 118 3% 12,0 7,50
7 Yo o
o g et
S >S<i(rI1,DF\i’(L)jgi;(2nes eV 1457 115 113 2 110 g 3 13,5 9,00
10. écr:rrllsé{ca?rg%de 1980 Baesweiler e. 1368 é 213 2 8 212 3 13,0 7,50
wo QLAY A 3 w0 e
wo KA E LD s ws en
13. 706 1861 Taucha 1357 30 9 10 6 11 3 120 825
10, pkendor werer ws BA L A% 8 mo s
15. Bl 96 von 1654 6.V, 1818 ¢ 14 56 05 23 O 95 550
16. ﬁgﬁg]regcifghverband von 1920 e. 1370 109 216 g 312 217 3 9.5 4,50
17. gy‘:‘a‘iéﬁ"‘”"” 1312 212 1;2 114 1 g 2% 145 6,75
18. 'LI'Jngi;:r]].’BJG?.nTaucha 1426 209 115 213 ;/6 g 2% 11,0 6,25
19. \évsa\gq%rsg/l \7\;ii3enberge 1485 116 ?1 103 ;/8 219 2% 11,0 525
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Teilnehmer

Rang Verein/Ort

Rosenburg, Thies
" SF Burg von 1966

Kdnig, Frank
SC Obersulmetingen

Ukena, Riko
TV Fischbek Suederelbe

Patsch, Frank
FC ST.Pauli 1910 eV SAbt

Friedrich, Karl
Burger SK Schwarz-Weifl3

Pieck, Sarah
C4 Chess Club e.V.

Heidrich, Detlef
Schachverein Herdringen

20
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.

Knobel, Joachim
Kdnigsspringer Braunschweig

Hibner, Alan-Ari
KSC Strausberg Abt. Schach

Erdmann, Frank
TSG 1861 Taucha

Blechschmidt, Falk
SG Waldkirchen

Fenzal, Jurgen
SF Leipzig-Sidost

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Kriger, lwan

32. SC Turm Luneburg e.V.

Schreiner, Klaus

33. SC Turm Luneburg e.V.

Fieberg, Samuel

34. Schachfreunde Kéln-Milheim e.V.

Weil3 Schwarz

TWZ

1475

1434

1446

1488

1405

1497

1444

1490

1333

1494

1311

1500

1377

1402

1404

1 2 3 4 5 Punkte Buchh SoBerg
103 313 310 i/g 2 2% 105 325
215 g ;/; 104 ;/421 2 110 375
107 312 101 215 100 2 105 3,00
314 100 108 214 105 2 105 250
;/; 102 218 203 ;/i 2 85 325
201 104 313 202 310 2 85 2,00
é% ié ;; ;é ;i 2 85 1,50
;/421 310 g g 106 1. 125 250
(7) 12/;2 204 105 312 1. 120 275
118 5 ;/i 102 109 12 115 350
216 207 200 i/sza 205 17 90 325
(2) 101 g 314 206 1 125 050
g 202 314 106 208 1 10,0 0,50
g 200 205 206 ;/421 2 105 0325
203 g 302 301 ;/:24, & 75 025
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